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Emelet

E5 lakas

ES01 elGtér

E502 konyha+étkezé
ES03 nappali

E504 szoba

E505 firdé

E506 mosdo

ES507 szoba

E508 terasz

NETTO ALAPTERULET

Az abrazolt berendezés csak illusztracio, @ megadott adatok tajékoztato jelleglek.

keramia
keramia
keramia
lam.parketta
keramia
keramia
lam.parketta

beton jardlap

2,23
12,05
18,00
11,31
5,16
1,28
8,12

26,39

58,15

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

m2

m2




